
Individual Scores
Lady Youth College Team Name First Last Score

L Gunpowder Gals Janet McDougall 100
C Angelo State University Riley Smothers 100
C Angelo State University Kyle Shaw 100
C Angelo State University Logan Lotz 100

Speedway Clyde Culver 100
L Y Smothers Ranch Elle Vanderzee 100

Speedway Bruce Culver 99
Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 99

Y Smothers Ranch Hayden Drefke 99
Speedway Tom Quintero 98
WWHC David Wiatrek 97

L Gunpowder Gals Melissa Tankersley 97
Y Smothers Ranch Jett Smothers 96

L Y Smothers Ranch Madison Brown 95
L C Gunpowder Gals Kennedy Thompson 94

C UT Jon Dayton 94
Speedway Edward Pape 94
Y Bar Ranch Jeff Birmingham 94
Alterman Electric #1 Austin Moore 93

L Gunpowder Gals Karen Gulick 92
Y Bar Ranch Martell Adams 92

C UT Nico Boyd Garcia 91
Y Bar Ranch Jacob Sommerville 91
The Reynolds Company #1 Addison Capps 90
The Reynolds Company #2 Brett Peterson 90
Alterman Electric #1 Brad Guillaudeu 90

C UT Ghost 90
L Good Bull April Gutchess 90
L Y Smithson Valley High School Grayson Bartek 90

Y Smithson Valley High School Lane Laubach 90
Y Smithson Valley High School Kyler Pemberton 89



Individual Scores
L Cast & Blast LeAnne Ethridge 88

WWHC Troy Wiatrek 88
C UT Christian Moreno 88

Frost Bank Mark Misenhimer 87
Alterman Electric #1 Leonard DeBraska 87
Ezbel Construction Travis Benke 87
Alterman Electric #1 Jon Atteberry 86

C Angelo State University Kyle Muir 86
The Reynolds Company #2 Brett Bockholt 85
CCA San Antonio Brandon Stellges 85
CH Guenther Newell Summerlin 85
Durand Team Mike Durand 85
Frost Bank Clayton Poindexter 84
WWHC Gene Cameron 84
The Reynolds Company #2 Peter Tischoff 83

L Cast & Blast Katie Jaskinia 82
CCA San Antonio Mike Sarosdy 82
WWHC Jeff Henderson 82

L Good Bull Kathy Culver 82
McShooters Brandon Rabenaldt 82
Amazing Turf Justin Hales 81
CCA San Antonio Jerry Liesman 81
McShooters Seth Taylor 81
McShooters Devin Nielson 81
J.W. Dielmann Inc John Cox 80
Ezbel Construction Smiley Lozano 80
The Reynolds Company #1 Ralph Alvizo 79
Amazing Turf Zane Travis 79

L Good Bull Delaine White 78
J.W. Dielmann Inc JW Dielmann 78
J.W. Dielmann Inc Richard Perez 78
Alterman Electric #2 Shaun Drummonds 77



Individual Scores
Ezbel Construction Bruce Benke 77
GW of the Year Robbie Robinson 76
Frost Bank Tyler Stein 76
Eldridge Electric Company Luis Fernandez 76
Shoes "R" Us David Shoemaker 76
Shoes "R" Us Austin Shoemaker 76
CH Guenther Nathan Hilliard 76
GW of the Year Joseph Gonzales 75
J.W. Dielmann Inc Pat McMurry 75
Eldridge Electric Company Eddie Miranda 75
Ezbel Construction Ish Garcia 75

Y IBC Bank Brayden Durand 74
Frost Bank Brandon Nichals 74
Amazing Turf Chad Charles 74
Shoes "R" Us Dustin Shoemaker 74

L Cast & Blast Vanessa Mayfield 73
Alterman Electric #2 Ethan Pursley 73
McShooters Will Hinson 73
The Reynolds Company #1 Tanner Higginbotham 70
Amazing Turf Chris Young 70
Alterman Electric #2 Ryan Smajstrla 70
Auto-Chlor Orlando Ovalle 70
Eldridge Electric Company Roland Arias 70
GW of the Year John Cuellar 69
Shoes "R" Us Clayton Shoemaker 69
Eldridge Electric Company Ernie Cano 68
Auto-Chlor Pete Hernandez 67
The Reynolds Company #2 James Jenner 66
IBC Bank Philip Nanney 66

L Cast & Blast Hanna Dawson 66
Retired OF Dave Saylor 66

Y Smithson Valley High School Layton Sykes 65



Individual Scores
L Y Good Bull Zoee Volbeda 63

Retired OF Tom Bondurant 61
Retired OF Steve Richmond 59

Y IBC Bank Hunter Durand 58
CCA San Antonio Brian Strange 56
Alterman Electric #2 Marcos Herrera 55
CH Guenther Charly McEntyre 55
CH Guenther Steve McClellan 55
GW of the Year Luis Sosa 52
Auto-Chlor Lupe Diaz 52

C IBC Bank Andrew Nanney 49
Auto-Chlor Dimas Lomas 45
Retired OF Bill Leader 37
The Reynolds Company #1 Nick Salazar 26



ALL TEAM SCORES

Course Station

T
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 #

Lady Youth College Team Name First Last Score

Red 8B 19 Speedway Bruce Culver 99

Red 8B 19 Speedway Clyde Culver 100

Red 8B 19 Speedway Tom Quintero 98

Red 8B 19 Speedway Edward Pape 94

19 Total 391

Red 10B 23
Y Smothers Ranch Jett Smothers 96

Red 10B 23
L Y Smothers Ranch Madison Brown 95

Red 10B 23
Y Smothers Ranch Hayden Drefke 99

Red 10B 23
L Y Smothers Ranch Elle Vanderzee 100

23 Total 390

Red 6 13
C Angelo State University Riley Smothers 100

Red 6 13
C Angelo State University Kyle Shaw 100

Red 6 13
C Angelo State University Logan Lotz 100

Red 6 13
C Angelo State University Kyle Muir 86

13 Total 386

Red 5B 12
L Gunpowder Gals Karen Gulick 92

Red 5B 12
L Gunpowder Gals Melissa Tankersley 97

Red 5B 12
L C Gunpowder Gals Kennedy Thompson 94

Red 5B 12
L Gunpowder Gals Janet McDougall 100

12 Total 383

Red 10 22 Y Bar Ranch Jacob Sommerville 91

Red 10 22 Y Bar Ranch Jeff Birmingham 94

Red 10 22 Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 99

Red 10 22 Y Bar Ranch Martell Adams 92

22 Total 376

Red 6C 15
C UT Jon Dayton 94

Red 6C 15
C UT Nico Boyd Garcia 91

Red 6C 15
C UT Christian Moreno 88

Red 6C 15
C UT Ghost 90

15 Total 363

Red 4 8 Alterman Electric #1 Leonard DeBraska 87

Red 4 8 Alterman Electric #1 Jon Atteberry 86

Red 4 8 Alterman Electric #1 Austin Moore 93

Red 4 8 Alterman Electric #1 Brad Guillaudeu 90

8 Total 356



ALL TEAM SCORES

Red 5 11 WWHC Gene Cameron 84

Red 5 11 WWHC Jeff Henderson 82

Red 5 11 WWHC Troy Wiatrek 88

Red 5 11 WWHC David Wiatrek 97

11 Total 351

Red 12 27
Y Smithson Valley High School Layton Sykes 65

Red 12 27
Y Smithson Valley High School Kyler Pemberton 89

Red 12 27
L Y Smithson Valley High School Grayson Bartek 90

Red 12 27
Y Smithson Valley High School Lane Laubach 90

27 Total 334

Red 1B 2 The Reynolds Company #2 Brett Bockholt 85

Red 1B 2 The Reynolds Company #2 James Jenner 66

Red 1B 2 The Reynolds Company #2 Peter Tischoff 83

Red 1B 2 The Reynolds Company #2 Brett Peterson 90

2 Total 324

Red 2C 5 Frost Bank Brandon Nichals 74

Red 2C 5 Frost Bank Tyler Stein 76

Red 2C 5 Frost Bank Mark Misenhimer 87

Red 2C 5 Frost Bank Clayton Poindexter 84

5 Total 321

Red 11 25 Ezbel Construction Travis Benke 87

Red 11 25 Ezbel Construction Bruce Benke 77

Red 11 25 Ezbel Construction Ish Garcia 75

Red 11 25 Ezbel Construction Smiley Lozano 80

25 Total 319

Red 12C 29 McShooters Will Hinson 73

Red 12C 29 McShooters Brandon Rabenaldt 82

Red 12C 29 McShooters Seth Taylor 81

Red 12C 29 McShooters Devin Nielson 81

29 Total 317

Red 8 18
L Good Bull April Gutchess 90

Red 8 18
L Good Bull Delaine White 78

Red 8 18
L Good Bull Kathy Culver 82

Red 8 18
L Y Good Bull Zoee Volbeda 63

18 Total 313

Red 9 20 J.W. Dielmann Inc JW Dielmann 78

Red 9 20 J.W. Dielmann Inc Pat McMurry 75

Red 9 20 J.W. Dielmann Inc John Cox 80

Red 9 20 J.W. Dielmann Inc Richard Perez 78

20 Total 311



ALL TEAM SCORES

Red 3 6
L Cast & Blast Katie Jaskinia 82

Red 3 6
L Cast & Blast Hanna Dawson 66

Red 3 6
L Cast & Blast Vanessa Mayfield 73

Red 3 6
L Cast & Blast LeAnne Ethridge 88

6 Total 309

Red 3B 7 Amazing Turf Justin Hales 81

Red 3B 7 Amazing Turf Chris Young 70

Red 3B 7 Amazing Turf Zane Travis 79

Red 3B 7 Amazing Turf Chad Charles 74

7 Total 304

Red 4C 10 CCA San Antonio Brandon Stellges 85

Red 4C 10 CCA San Antonio Brian Strange 56

Red 4C 10 CCA San Antonio Jerry Liesman 81

Red 4C 10 CCA San Antonio Mike Sarosdy 82

10 Total 304

Red 10C 24 Shoes "R" Us Clayton Shoemaker 69

Red 10C 24 Shoes "R" Us David Shoemaker 76

Red 10C 24 Shoes "R" Us Dustin Shoemaker 74

Red 10C 24 Shoes "R" Us Austin Shoemaker 76

24 Total 295

Red 9B 21 Eldridge Electric Company Luis Fernandez 76

Red 9B 21 Eldridge Electric Company Roland Arias 70

Red 9B 21 Eldridge Electric Company Ernie Cano 68

Red 9B 21 Eldridge Electric Company Eddie Miranda 75

21 Total 289

Red 4B 9 Alterman Electric #2 Shaun Drummonds 77

Red 4B 9 Alterman Electric #2 Ethan Pursley 73

Red 4B 9 Alterman Electric #2 Ryan Smajstrla 70

Red 4B 9 Alterman Electric #2 Marcos Herrera 55

9 Total 275

Red 2 3 GW of the Year Luis Sosa 52

Red 2 3 GW of the Year Joseph Gonzales 75

Red 2 3 GW of the Year John Cuellar 69

Red 2 3 GW of the Year Robbie Robinson 76

3 Total 272

Red 11B 26 CH Guenther Charly McEntyre 55

Red 11B 26 CH Guenther Newell Summerlin 85

Red 11B 26 CH Guenther Nathan Hilliard 76

Red 11B 26 CH Guenther Steve McClellan 55

26 Total 271



ALL TEAM SCORES

Red 1 1 The Reynolds Company #1 Tanner Higginbotham 70

Red 1 1 The Reynolds Company #1 Addison Capps 90

Red 1 1 The Reynolds Company #1 Nick Salazar 26

Red 1 1 The Reynolds Company #1 Ralph Alvizo 79

1 Total 265

Red 2B 4 IBC Bank Philip Nanney 66

Red 2B 4
Y IBC Bank Hunter Durand 58

Red 2B 4
Y IBC Bank Brayden Durand 74

Red 2B 4
C IBC Bank Andrew Nanney 49

4 Total 247

Red 6B 14 Auto-Chlor Orlando Ovalle 70

Red 6B 14 Auto-Chlor Lupe Diaz 52

Red 6B 14 Auto-Chlor Pete Hernandez 67

Red 6B 14 Auto-Chlor Dimas Lomas 45

14 Total 234

Red 7 16 Retired OF Steve Richmond 59

Red 7 16 Retired OF Tom Bondurant 61

Red 7 16 Retired OF Dave Saylor 66

Red 7 16 Retired OF Bill Leader 37

16 Total 223

Red 12B 28 Durand Team Mike Durand 85

Red 12B 28 Durand Team NS

Red 12B 28 Durand Team NS

Red 12B 28 Durand Team NS

28 Total 85

Red 7B 17 SAPOA Jason Sanchez NS

Red 7B 17 SAPOA NS

Red 7B 17 SAPOA NS

Red 7B 17 SAPOA NS



AWARDS

Team Name First Last

Gunpowder Gals Karen Gulick 92
Gunpowder Gals Melissa Tankersley 97
Gunpowder Gals Kennedy Thompson 94
Gunpowder Gals Janet McDougall 100

383 1st
Good Bull April Gutchess 90
Good Bull Delaine White 78
Good Bull Kathy Culver 82
Good Bull Zoee Volbeda 63

313 2nd

Team Name First Last

Smothers Ranch Jett Smothers 96
Smothers Ranch Madison Brown 95
Smothers Ranch Hayden Drefke 99
Smothers Ranch Elle Vanderzee 100

390 1st
Smithson Valley High School Layton Sykes 65
Smithson Valley High School Kyler Pemberton 89
Smithson Valley High School Grayson Bartek 90
Smithson Valley High School Lane Laubach 90

334 2nd

Team Name First Last

Angelo State University Riley Smothers 100
Angelo State University Kyle Shaw 100
Angelo State University Logan Lotz 100
Angelo State University Kyle Muir 86

386 1st
UT Jon Dayton 94
UT Nico Boyd Garcia 91
UT Christian Moreno 88
UT Ghost 90

363 2nd

Lady Team

Youth Team

Collegiate Team



AWARDS

Team Name First Last

Speedway Bruce Culver 99

Speedway Clyde Culver 100

Speedway Tom Quintero 98

Speedway Edward Pape 94

391 HOA

Team Name First Last Mulligans

Y Bar Ranch Jacob Sommerville 91

Y Bar Ranch Jeff Birmingham 94

Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 99

Y Bar Ranch Martell Adams 92

376

CCA San Antonio Brandon Stellges 85

CCA San Antonio Brian Strange 56

CCA San Antonio Jerry Liesman 81

CCA San Antonio Mike Sarosdy 82

304

Team Name First Last

Gunpowder Gals Janet McDougall 100

Team Name First Last

Smothers Ranch Elle Vanderzee 100

HOA Individual

HOA Lady

HOA Team

Lewis Class Teams

B1

A1


